Marinated Roast Beef

served with Dijon Mustard

Caprese

Buffalo Mozzarella Che Fresh Tomatoes, Basil & Olive Oil Dressing

Eggplant Parmigiana

slices of Baked Eggplant in Tomato Sauce & Parmesan Cheese

Beef Carpaccio

served with Breadsticks and Taralli Biscuits in Orange Sauce

Marinated Courgette

Scented in Gravy and served with Sun Dried Tomatoes & Goat Cheese

Waasay
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Ravioli di Burrata
Homemade Ravioli stuffed with Burrata Cheese and Eggaplants,
served in Tomato Sauce and topped with Ricotta Cheese

48,000

Ham Ravioli
Homemade Ravioli filled with Ricotta Cheese and Ham in Creamy
Basil Sauce

48,000

Maltagliati ai Porcini
Maltagliati Pasta in a Porcini Mushroom Sauce

48,000

Penne Lamb
Penna Pasta served with Lamb Ragu’ Sauce

45,000

Lasagna di Zucchine
Baked Flomemade Zucchini Lasagna

44,000

Linguine Chicken “Alfredo”

Linguine Pasta served with Alfredo Sauce and Chicken

48,000

CANTINE
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CAppeligers

37,000 Bruschetta & Crostini

Roasted Slice of Bread, served with a Selection of our Special Sauces

Cheese Tagliere

130g Selection of our famous Cheeses, served with toasted bread & honey

Cold Cuts Tagliere

120g Selection of our famous Cold Cuts, served with Toasted Bread, Pickles & green Olives

47,000
37,000

Mixed Tagliere

120g of our Best Cheeses + 130g of our Best Cold Cuts,
served with Toasted Bread, Honey, Pickles, Green Olives

Bresaola

Dry Aged Beef served with a Reduction o Balsamic Vinegar Garnished with scooped balls of watermelon

37,000

37,000

29,000
48,000
48,000
69,000

46,000

Classic Beef Burger

Cheese Burger

Egg, Bacon & Cheese Burger
Wagyu Beef & Truffle Burger

Chicken Burger

.
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= Ljowrmet Burgors =

Homemade Burgers, 170 grams of In Flame Grilled Seasoned Prime Beef

42,000
45,000
49,000
99,000

39,000

WMain Coweses

=

Caramelle con Ripieno di Carne 49,000

Ravioli stuffed with Parma Ham served with Bolognese Sauce

Caramelle con Ripieno di Formaggi 49,000

Ravioli stuffed with Cheese served with Pesto Sauce

Caramelle con Ripieno di Ricotta & Spinaci 49,000

Ravioli stuffed with Ricotta & Spinach served with Tomato Sauce

Tagliatelle al Ragu’ 45,000

Homemade Tagliatelle Pasta in a Classic Bolognese Sauce

Risotto alla Milanese
Saffron Risotto

43,000

Beef Lasagna 47,000
Italian Traditional Lasagna, with Bolognese Sauce &
Parmesan Cheese

Pasta al Forno alla Valdostana 47,000
Baked Rigatoni Pasta in Fontina Cheese

Chops

Chops in BBQ Sauce

Marinated Spare Ribs
CHICKEN W

Half Roasted Chicken

Spring Whole Chicken

Grilled Chicken Breast 3008

64,000
70,000
77,000

49,000
69,000
45,000

Lamb Chops
Mixed Meat Platter for 2 People

Cream of Mushrooms 37,000

Fresh Mushrooms in a Creamy Soup

Chicken Soup 37,000

Chicken Soup

R,
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Zuppa di Pomodoro

Tomato Soup

37,000

Vegetable Soup 37,000

Carrot, Celery, Leeks, Potatoes & Pastry

Caesar 34,000
Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Shredded Parmesan

Cheese, Anchovies, Croutons, Butter & Garlic
Nicoise

Lettuce, Potatoes, Capers, Olives, Boiled Eggs,
Red Onions & Tuna

37,000

Tomato & Lettuce 26,000

Fresh Tomatoes & Romaine Lettuce

Greek

Iceberg Lettuce, Feta Che
Onions, Yellow Pepper, Cherry
and Green Peppers & Oregano

Chicken
Roasted Chicken, Green Beans, Dry Tomatoes,
Potatoes & Vinaigrette Sauce

37,000

37,000

Sauces
Pili-Pili

Madagascar Green Pepper
Creamy Garlic

Chakalaka

Blue Cheese

Mushrooms

Red Wine

Bearnaise

69,000
179,000

9,000
9,000
CA)
9,000
13,000
13,000
13,000
15,000

13,000

Baked Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Green Salad

Sautéed Mushrooms

Spinach

White Beans
in Olive Oil

Chickpeas
in Olive Oil

20,000

Steamed Rice

(aug seroing time 25 minutes)

Vegetable Rice

(aug serving time 25 minutes)

BEEF m

Stroganoff (Stew)

Fillet Tenderloin

Rump 3008

Sirloin 300g

Sirloin on the Bone 5008

Rk

Sirloin on the Bone 1kg

*

Prime Fillet ubject to avaitabitity) **
T-Bone 5008 X
T-Bone 700g il
T-Bone 1.5kg - Flovendina, ***
Angus Tomahawk 1kg .

ke

Japanese Wagyu 200g

*** served only: medium, medium rare or rare

*

59,000
57,000
70,000
70,000
100,000
190,000
85,000
100,000
140,000
299,000
249,000
349,000

main courses are served with Steamed Vegetables

and one side of your choice from the following:

Mashed Potatoes, Roast Potatoes or Chips

Any other side it’s charged extra 9,000 | Rice 20,000 *

a
Red Centre - Lightly Seared

Medium-Rare

Pinkish-Red Centre - Lightly Seared

Medi

Pink Centre - Fairly Seared

Medium-Well

Cooked Through - Very Seared

Well-Done

Well Cooked, Not Juicy

Extremely ¢




