

/	- App	etizers 		Govrmet Burgers =	
Marinated Roast Beef served with Dijon Mustard	37,000	Bruschetta & Crostini Roasted Slice of Bread, served with a Selection of our Special Sauces	29,000	Homemade Burgers, 170 grams of In Flame Grilled Sec	isoned Prime Beef
Caprese Butfalo Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Tomatoes, Basil & Olive Oil Dressing	47,000	Cheese Tagliere 130g Selection of our famous Cheeses, served with toasted bread & honey	48,000	Classic Beef Burger Cheese Burger	42,000
Eggplant Parmigiana slices of Baked Eggplant in Tomato Sauce & Parmesan Cheese	37,000	Cold Cuts Tagliere 120g Selection of our famous Cold Cuts, served with Toasted Broad, Pickles & green Olives	48,000	Cheese Burger Egg, Bacon & Cheese Burger	45,000
Beef Carpaccio served with Breadsticks and Taralli Biscuits in Orange Sauce	37,000	Mixed Tagliere 120g of our Best Cheeses + 130g of our Best Cold Cuts, servey with foosted Broad-Honey Bibbs. Green Olives	69,000	Wagyu Beef & Truffle Burger	99,000
Marinated Courgette Scented in Gravy and served with Sun Dried Tomatoes & Goat Cheese	37,000	Served with 103800 urban, runney, richaes, creen crives **Bresaola** Dry Aged Beef served with a Reduction of Balsamic Vinegar Garnished with scooped balls of watermelon	46,000	Chicken Burger	39,000

37,000

Green Salad

Sautéed Mushrooms

Juris.	— Pas	ta	<u> </u>
Ravioli di Burrata Homemade Ravioli stuffed with Burrata Cheese and Eggaplants,	48,000	Caramelle con Ripieno di Carne Ravioli stuffed with Parma Ham served with Bolognese Sauce	49,000
served in Tomato Sauce and topped with Ricotta Cheese ' Ham Ravioli	48,000	Caramelle con Ripieno di Formaggio Ravioli stuffed with Cheese served with Pesto Sauce	49,000
Homemade Ravioli filled with Ricotta Cheese and Ham in Cream Basil Sauce		Caramelle con Ripieno di Ricotta & Spinaci Ravioli stuffed with Ricotta & Spinach served with Tomato Sat	49,000
Maltagliati ai Porcini Maltagliati Pasta in a Porcini Mushroom Sauce	48,000	Tagliatelle al Ragu'	45,000
Penne Lamb ?enna Pasta served with Lamb Ragu′ Sauce	45,000	Homemade Tagliatelle Pasta in a Classic Bolognese Sauce Risotto alla Milanese	43,000
Lasagna di Zucchine Baked Homemade Zucchini Lasagna	44,000	Saffron Risotto Beef Lasagna	47,000
Linguine Chicken "Alfredo"	48,000	Halian Traditional Lasagna, with Bolognese Sauce & Parmesan Cheese	47,000
inguine Pasta served with Alfredo Sauce and Chicken.		Pasta al Forno alla Valdostana Baked Rigatoni Pasta in Fontina Cheese	47,000
Soups ====		Salads —	
Cream of Mushrooms iresh Mushrooms in a Creamy Soup	37,000	Caesar Lettuce, Caesar Dressing, Shredded Parmesan	34,000
Chicken Soup	37,000	Cheese, Anchovies, Croutons, Butter & Garlic Nicoise	37,000
Zuppa di Pomodoro	37,000	Lettuce, Potatoes, Capers, Olives, Boiled Eggs, Red Onions & Tuna	
Tomato Soup Vegetable Soup	37,000	Tomato & Lettuce Fresh Tomatoes & Romaine Lettuce	26,000
Carrot, Celery, Leeks, Potatoes & Pastry		Greek Iceberg Lettuce, Feta Cheese, Black Olives, Red Onions, Yellow Pepper, Cherry Tomatoes, Red and Green Peppers & Oregano	37,000

Chicken Roasted Chicken, Green Beans, Dry Tomatoes, Potatoes & Vinaigrette Sauce

•	PORK 📻			
	Chops	64,000		
	Chops in BBQ Sauce	70,000		
	Marinated Spare Ribs	77,000		
	CHICKEN 💆			
	Half Roasted Chicken	49,000		
	Spring Whole Chicken	69,000		
	Grilled Chicken Breast 300g	45,000		
	Lamb Chops	69,000		
	Mixed Meat Platter for 2 People	179,000		
	——— Sauces -			
	Pili-Pili	9,000		
	Madagascar Green Pepper	9,000		
	Creamy Garlic	9,000		
	Chakalaka	9,000		
	Blue Cheese	13,000		
	Mushrooms	13,000		
	Red Wine	13,000		
	Bearnaise	15,000		
	13,000 Sides	20,000		
	Baked Potatoes Spinach Mashed Potatoes White Beans	Steamed Rice (avg serving time 25 minutes)		

Chickpeas in Olive Oil

Vegetable Rice

- Main Courses •

_	BEEF	
	Stroganoff (Stew)	59,000
	Fillet Tenderloin	57,000
	Rump 300g	70,000
	Sirloin 300g	70,000
	Sirloin on the Bone 500g	100,000
	Sirloin on the Bone 1kg	190,000
	Prime Fillet (subject to availability	85,000
	T-Bone 500g	100,000
	T-Bone 700g	140,000
	T-Bone 1.5kg - Fiorentina	299,000
	Angus Tomahawk 1kg	249,000
	Japanese Wagyu 200g	349,000

*** served only: medium, medium rare or rare ***

* main courses are served with Steamed Vegetables and one side of your choice from the following:

Mashed Potatoes, Roast Potatoes or Chips Any other side it's charged extra 9,000 | Rice 20,000 *





Rare Red Centre - Lightly Seared Medium-Rare
Pinkish-Red Centre - Lightly Seared Medium Pink Centre - Fairly Seared Medium-Well Cooked Through - Very Searc

Well-Done Well Cooked, Not Juicy Extremely Seared